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Who comes to The Sulgrave Inters & Senior Clubs?

2016 2017 2018 2019 2021-22
Young People 416 391 340 309 257
Attendances 3489 4642 5104 4327 2304
Sessions 122 127 135 134 119
Average 28.6 36.6 37.8 32.3 19.4
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Ethnicity

White, White British [ 27%
Black, Black British [NININGQGENEEE 23%
Asian, Asian British 4%
Mixed Ethnicity 19%
Other Ethnicity [l 7%

0% 25% 50%

Most attended secondary schools

Hammersmith Academy IEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE 40%

Burlington Danes mmmmm 4%
West London Free mmmmm
Sacred Heart s
Phoenix Academy mmmm 4%
Fulham Cross Academy s
Ark Acton Academy mmmm 4%
Gunnersbhury mmmm 3%
Chiswick mmm 3%
Fulham Cross Girls mmm 3%

25% 50%




What have you got out of coming to The Sulgrave Club?
I've been given lots of pOSitive things to _ 96%
do at the Sulgrave Club ?
I've had a lot of fun at The Sulgrave Club [ 94%
I feel very safe at the Sulgrave Club [ 92%
I feel like | belong at the Sulgrave Club [N 85%
I've made a lot of friends at The
D 85%
Sulgrave Club
I've gained new knowledge / learnt new _ 85%
skills at The Sulgrave Club ?

I've been involved in making things 0
better at the Sulgrave Club - >7%

50% 75% 100%

| am never worried about the following at
The Sulgrave Club:

90%

Sexism

Racism 90%

Physical attack 8%

Bullying 79%

Verbal abuse 75%

65%

Having something stolen

50% 75% 100%



What have you learnt, how have you benefited from
coming to The Sulgrave Club?

| understand more about my general

0,
health 79%

| understand more about food hygiene 79%

I've become more confident 77%

| understand more about the value of

[+)
eating fresh, healthy food 75%

| understand more about the

[v)
importance of leading a healthy lifestyle 3%

I've been helped to stay out of trouble 69%

I've changed my behaviour for the

0,
better 60%

| understand more about racism, sexism,

0,
and other forms of discrimination 60%

I've become fitter and healthier - 58%

| understand more about my sexual
54%
health

50% 75%

100%



What's the most important thing for you about The Sulgrave Club?

Basketball and chilling.

Beating my friend in video games.

Being comfortable.

Cooking. (x2)

Friends and entertainment.

Friendship.

Fun, because it's always been a place | have come to have fun.
Going on trips.

Having fun with people and the staff; getting along with everyone.
Having fun.

| get to play with my friends.

It's fun and you get to interact with people.
It's fun. (x2)

Making friends and being kind.

Making friends and learning new stuff.
Making friends. (x2)

Making new friends and having fun.
Meeting people.

My friends, my playlist, my true love.
People.

Playing football (x2)

Playing.

Seeing and talking to people.

Seeing my friends. (x2)

Social interaction.

Socialising with friends.

Socialising. (x2)

Sports.

Supporting each other to be the best version of ourselves.
That | am welcome to come here.

The fun games.

The sports and friends.

The trips.

To meet new friends.

Volunteering.



Is there anything you would like to change about The Sulgrave Club?
e No / Nothing (x26)
o Left blank (x11)
e Arts & Crafts.
e Bigger pool table.
e |don't know, | guess not.
e |I'm going to be honest, | don't know...
e It finishes a bit late, make the opening earlier.
e It finishes a bit late.
e More activities.
e More spray painting.
e Noidea. | actually find myself quite fun here right now.
e Open for longer and more days.

e The vending machine.

e Trips.




